RANK

EST. SHIP

SHIPPING 1/26/21

BY 1/30
BY 1/30
BY 1/30
BY 1/30
BY 2/6
BY 2/6
BY 2/6
BY 2/6
BY 2/6
BY 2/13
BY 2/13
BY 2/13
BY 2/13
BY 2/13
BY 2/20
BY 2/20
BY 2/20
BY 2/20
BY 2/20
BY 2/27
BY 2/27
BY 2/27
BY 2/27
BY 2/27
BY 3/6
BY 3/6
BY 3/6
BY 3/6
BY 3/6
BY 3/13

DATE ORDERED ORDER NUMBER

12/8/2020
12/9/2020
12/9/2020
12/9/2020
12/10/2020
12/11/2020
12/12/2020
12/14/2020
12/14/2020
12/16/2020
12/24/2020
12/24/2020
12/26/2020
12/26/2020
12/27/2020
12/30/2020
12/31/2020
1/1/2021
1/2/2021
1/2/2021
1/3/2021
1/4/2021
1/5/2021
1/6/2021
1/8/2021
1/9/2021
1/15/2021
1/15/2021
1/18/2021
1/20/2021
1/23/2021

R145484750
R532827037
R128383426
R962097979
R442026450
R767587614
R531745338
R634019839
R871852838
R215022844
R332287949
R332287949
R762247916
R702772577
R318793648
R682942301
R731165498
R840333524
R000299100
R001104253
R454160554
R892673411
R318845476
R199039167
R007096462
R569508547
R526341044
R152796921
R117983873
R151994050
R317873654

ORDER STATUS

SHIPPING 1/26/21
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ORDER RECEIVED

ITEM

1M
m7m
17
17
17
171
17
17m
1M
m7m
1/2
2/2
17
171
17
17m
1M
m7m
17
17
17
171
17
17m
1M
m7m
17
17
17
171
17



