RANK	CEST. SHIP	DATE ORDERED	ORDER NUMBER	ORDER STATUS	ITEM
1	SHIPPING 1/26/21	12/8/2020	R145484750	SHIPPING 1/26/21	1/1
1	BY 1/30	12/9/2020	R532827037	CUTTING	1/1
2	BY 1/30	12/9/2020	R128383426	CUTTING	1/1
3	BY 1/30	12/9/2020	R962097979	CUTTING	1/1
4	BY 1/30	12/10/2020	R442026450	CUTTING	1/1
5	BY 2/6	12/11/2020	R767587614	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
6	BY 2/6	12/12/2020	R531745338	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
7	BY 2/6	12/14/2020	R634019839	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
8	BY 2/6	12/14/2020	R871852838	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
9	BY 2/6	12/16/2020	R215022844	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
10	BY 2/13	12/24/2020	R332287949	ORDER RECEIVED	1/2
11	BY 2/13	12/24/2020	R332287949	ORDER RECEIVED	2/2
12	BY 2/13	12/26/2020	R762247916	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
13	BY 2/13	12/26/2020	R702772577	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
14	BY 2/13	12/27/2020	R318793648	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
15	BY 2/20	12/30/2020	R682942301	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
16	BY 2/20	12/31/2020	R731165498	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
17	BY 2/20	1/1/2021	R840333524	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
18	BY 2/20	1/2/2021	R000299100	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
19	BY 2/20	1/2/2021	R001104253	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
20	BY 2/27	1/3/2021	R454160554	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
21	BY 2/27	1/4/2021	R892673411	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
22	BY 2/27	1/5/2021	R318845476	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
23	BY 2/27	1/6/2021	R199039167	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
24	BY 2/27	1/8/2021	R007096462	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
25	BY 3/6	1/9/2021	R569508547	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
26	BY 3/6	1/15/2021	R526341044	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
27	BY 3/6	1/15/2021	R152796921	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
28	BY 3/6	1/18/2021	R117983873	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
29	BY 3/6	1/20/2021	R151994050	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
30	BY 3/13	1/23/2021	R317873654	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1